P-5 AR2 40 Hour Range Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

Plan

Grade

Period

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

AR2

60

62

63

66

67

68

69

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum Maximum
$75,696.00 $103,215.00
$2,900.23 $3,954.60
$290.03 $395.46
$36.26 $49.44
$82,670.00 $112,719.00
$3,167.44 $4,318.74
$316.75 $431.88
$39.60 $53.99
$85,979.00 $117,223.00
$3,294.22 $4,491.31
$329.43 $449.14
$41.18 $56.15
$96,713.00 $131,873.00
$3,705.48 $5,052.61
$370.55 $505.27
$46.32 $63.16
$100,585.00 $137,146.00
$3,853.84 $5,254.64
$385.39 $525.47
$48.18 $65.69
$104,604.00 $142,638.00
$4,007.82 $5,465.06
$400.79 $546.51
$50.10 $68.32
$108,792.00 $148,341.00
$4,168.28 $5,683.57
$416.83 $568.36
$52.11 $71.05



